Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Murphy - (260181) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

18/09/16
17/09/17
23/09/18
11/05/14
25/10/14
16/03/13
25/01/15
30/06/12
21/10/12
30/11/14
01/12/13
25/11/12
11/03/12
13/05/12
09/07/11
20/03/11
22/10/11
21/03/10
271111
28/11/10
11/04/10
23/01/10
29/03/09
16/03/08
30/06/07
25/03/07
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Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

BG ASA National County Team Division 2

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships
Luton Short Course Meet
Biggleswade 11th Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Championships

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Pimalanin Aa T Aama Al

Venue

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Watford
Sheffield
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stantonbury

Biggleswade

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 2
Bedford SS 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2

4
Flitwick 4
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Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.97
29.94
29.56
30.44
31.04
30.40
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31.11
30.43
31.31
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Date

23/09/18
17/09/17
18/09/16
25/01/15
30/11/14
25/10/14
11/05/14
01/12/13
16/03/13
25/11/12
21/10/112
30/06/12
13/05/12
11/03/12
271111
22/10/11
09/07/11
20/03/11
28/11/10
11/04/10
21/03/10
23/01/10
29/03/09
16/03/08
30/06/07
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Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
WSC Alternative Nationals

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Luton Short Course Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Championships

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 7th Open Mt
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Biggleswade

Venue

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Luton
Flitwick
Sheffield
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Various
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stantonbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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